Eligible List Posting

List ID:

Class:

Working Title:

Post:

Inspection

Rank Score Last Name
16 940 MOORE

22 900 TING

25 880 LASIRONA
25 880 MIZANI

28 860 CO

28 860 ESCALONA
31 840 CARANTES
31 840 CHAN

34 820 JOHNSON
34 820 LOVELACE
34 820 REYES

37 800 COLLINS
37 800 GO

37 800 ROLLER
37 800 SARTE

37 800 YEP

40 780 LEWIS

43 760 KOTH

45 740 DE LA ROSA
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900425 Continuous CBT
2320 Registered Nurse

10/18/2017 Cert Rule:
Start: 10/19/2017 Inspection End:

10/18/2017 10:41:20 AM

Rule of the List (2320 Registered Nurse Only)
10/23/2017

First Name

HAMANI

MARIA
GULDZHAKHON
NOUSHIN
LOURINA
KATRINA
CHASTITY
CoLBY
CHRISTOPHER
ROBERT
KATHLEEN ROSE
CRISPIN
JUANILLA MARIA
STACIE

MANUEL

XUE HUA
BRANDON
MICHELE

DINO

https://jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?FirstCol=Rank

List Type: ENT

Scope: HOME HEALTH

Duration:

Adoption: Tentative

Middle
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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List

Duration of Eligibility

2/7/2018

2/7/2018

2/7/2018

2/7/2018

2/7/2018

2/7/2018

2/7/2018
2/7/2018

2/7/2018

2/7/2018

See Expiration Dates
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